Piazza

Ancona

Campobasso

Macerata

Matera

Perugia

Bologna

Catania

Grosseto

Palermo

Foggia

Data

03-06-24

03-06-24

03-06-24

03-06-24

03-06-24

30-05-24

30-05-24

30-05-24

30-05-24

29-05-24

Prodotto

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Prezzo

310,00 €/T

340,00 €/T

315,00 €/T

340,00 €/T

310,00 €/T

347,50 €/T

327,50 €/T

306,00 €/T

327,50 €/T

352,50 €/T

Var. su sett. prec.

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Condizione di vendita

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco magazzino - arrivo

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco magazzino - partenza



Piazza

Milano

Napoli

Bari

Ferrara

Data

28-05-24

28-05-24

27-05-24

27-05-24

Prodotto

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Prezzo

352,00 €/T

367,50 €/T

337,50 €/T

336,50 €/T

Var. su sett. prec.

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Condizione di vendita

Franco magazzino - arrivo

Franco magazzino - arrivo

Franco azienda

Franco azienda



